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3 D Company Deanna Case (765) 288-3326 dcase@3dcompanyinc.com DBE, WBE

Bowman Const. Scott Miller (765) 664-5161 smiller@bowmanconstruction.com

Cazarez Concrete Francisco Cazarez (765) 208-5436 f.cazares@cazconllc.com DBE, MBE

Dugger Concrete Const. Josh Dugger (765) 730-3555 duggersconstruction@gmail.com

Hayes Brothers Inc. Lawrence Hayes (765) 453-9446 larry@hayesbros.com

J G Case Construction Inc. Timothy Case (765) 282-4953 tim@jgcase.com

Kason Construction Kody Keys (765) 586-0246 kasoncorporation@gmail.com

Kingery & Sons Construction Richard Kingery (765) 258-3168 kingeryconstructioninc@gmail.com

Manor Brothers Concrete Lucas Manor (765) 396-3875 manorbros@sbcglobal.net

Mid-States Concrete & Const. James Persinger (765) 369-8787 midstatesmail@mid-statesconst.com

Bowen Engineering Christine Andersen (317) 842-2616 candersen@bowenengineering.com

C C & T Construction Tony Page (317) 590-8035 tpage@hotmail.com

Calumet Civil Contractors Ryan Ream (317) 769-1900 rream@calumetcivil.com

Coreslab Structures Matt Ballain (317) 353-2118 mballain@coreslab.com

Davis & Associates Gary Davis (317) 263-9947 gary@davisassocindy.com DBE, MBE

Evans Development Co Michael Roberts (317) 787-6665 jgahimer@edcoconstruction.com

F.A. Wilhelm Const. Jay Watson (317) 359-5411 jaywatson@fawilhelm.com

Furrow Construction Charles Garcia (317) 362-0645 crgarcia@furrowconsturction.com MBE, VBE

G L S Inc. Granville Singh (317) 292-9622 glsindy88@live.net DBE, MBE

Gibraltar Construction Co. Michael Smith (317) 375-1588 msmith@gibraltarconstruction.com

H I S Constructors Terry L Morgan (317) 284-1195 terry.morgan@hisconstructors.com

Hunt Construction William Mott (317) 227-7800 kenjohnson@aecom.com

Indy Edge Concrete LLC Michelle Carnes (317) 697-0367 michelle@indyedgeconcrete.com WBE

JC Ripberger Const. Corp. William Ripberger Jr. (317) 873-3383 billr@gcripberger.com

Jungclaus-Campbell Co. Timothy Nagler (317) 264-6655 info@jungclaus.com

Leas Concrete Company Katie Leas (317) 710-1305 leascc@outlook.com

M & G Concrete LLP Marvin Ruiz Funez (317) 200-9996 ruizmarvin75@gmail.com MBE

N G M Concrete Elizabeth Woodcock (317) 740-5947 ngmconcrete@yahoo.com
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Phone: 765.282.5815  115 W 20th St., Muncie, IN 47302 www.inldc.org/local1112



Laborers International Union of North America
Local Union 1112

Kelly Watson, Business Manager

Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

Concrete

Natural Const. Inc. Sherrie Palmer (317) 485-2145 naturalsherrie@aol.com DBE, WBE

PKS Const. Inc. Neeta Pulliam (317) 354-1070 info@pks-construction.com MBE, WBE

Price Construction Group Nick Price (317) 723-3201 nprice@priceconstructiongroup.com DBE, MBE

Shuck Corporation David Shuck (317) 786-9818 dshuck@shuckcorp.com

Smock Fansler Corp. Thomas Fansler Jr. (317) 248-8371 tfanslr@smockfansler.com

Via Excavating Sam Via (317) 519-7047 samviaexcavating@gmail.com WBE

Western Waterproofing 
(Concrete Restoration)

Justin Berndt (317) 377-6040 justin@westerngroup.com

Hagerman Const. Corp. Jeff Hagerman (260) 424-1470 jhagerman@hagermangc.com

Weigand Construction Stanley Meyer (260) 490-7449 smeyer@weigandconstruction.com

Crider & Crider Steve Crider (812) 336-4452 rwells@criderandcrider.com

Dunlap & Company Inc. Chuck Corbin (812) 376-3021 pat.mckinney@dunlapinc.com

Garmong & Sons Inc. Ralph Wagle (812) 234-3714 rwagle@garmong.net

Hannig Construction Inc. Troy Biddle (812) 235-6218 tbiddle@hannigconstruction.com

Harmon Const. Tom Harmon (812) 346-2048 main@harmonconstruction.com MBE

Hostetler Concrete Const. Steve Hostetler (812) 876-5197 hostetlers@prodigy.net

Repp & Mundt Inc Daniel Perry (812) 372-3791 dperry@repp-mundt.com

SDI Concrete Const. Kevin Sykes (812) 584-1408 sdiconcreteconstruction@gmail.com

Strode Construction Jeff Strode (812) 230-2633 jstrodeconstruction@gmail.com

Taylor Bros. Construction James Euler (812) 379-9547 jeuler@tbcci.com MBE

Taylor Concrete Svcs. Scott Taylor (812) 825-2533 staylor@taylorconcretesvc.inc

Tri-County Builders Co Doug Kellams (812) 275-3304 dougkellams@tricountybldrs.com

Vexco Engineering Jimmy Volz (812) 216-8416 jvolz@vexcoengineering.com

Weddle Brothers Building 
Group

Lee Carmichael (812) 339-9500 lcarmichael@weddlebros.com

Larson-Danielson Const. Mark Danielson (219) 362-2127 mad@ldconstruction.com

Abel Construction John Hays (502) 451-2235 jhays@abelconstruct.com

Cothren's Custom Hardscapes Jared Cothren (217) 422-8014 aaron@cchardscapes.com

Whittenberg Const. Patrick Noonan (502) 361-8891 pat@wccbuild.com
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